BC Public Post-Secondary Undergraduate Student Societies Contact Info

Institution/Website

Student President/ External Executive

Staff Position (Permanent)

Affiliation (Prov/Fed)

BC INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Student Association
https://www.bcitsa.ca/

(Elections in late March/early April)

Hunter Sones, President
president@bcitsa.ca

Claire McCallum, VP External
vpexternal@bcitsa.ca
s.22

Caroline Gagnon, Executive Director

cgagnon@bcitsa.ca
604-432-8602

None

CAMOSUN COLLEGE

Student Society
camosunstudent.org
(Elections held in Spring / Fall)

No President

Quinn Cunningham, External Executive
external@camosunstudent.org
250-370-3590

Michel Turcotte, Exec Dir
turcotte@camosun.bc.ca
250-370-3590

BC Federation of Students
Federal CASA

CAPILANO UNIVERSITY
Student Union
http://csu.bc.ca

(Elections held in mid-March)

Emily Bridge, President
vpequity@csu.bc.ca

Grace Dupasquier, VP External
vpexternal@csu.bc.ca
(604) 831-1159.

Christopher Girodat, Exec. Director
cgirodat@csu.bc.ca
604-990-7965

Alliance of BC Students
Federal CASA

COAST MOUNTAIN COLLEGE
Students’ Union
http://www.mycmsu.ca/

Christopher Blois (Terrance Campus)

Smit Joshi, Chairperson (Smithers Campus)

Adrianne Zacher Davidson, Organizer
organiser@mycmsu.ca
250-635-6511 #5458

BC Federation of Students

COLLEGE OF NEW CALEDONIA

Students’ Union

http://www.cncsu.ca/

(Elections held mid-way thru Spring Semester)

Candidates info has been posted, but no election results

released (May 6, 2020)

info@cncsu.ca

Leila Soila Abubakar, Exec. Director
executivedirector@cncsu.ca
250-561-5852

BC Federation of Students

COLLEGE OF THE ROCKIES
Students’ Association
https://www.cotrstudents.com/
(Elections held in Spring / Fall)

Reginald Goldsbury, President
studentsassociation@cotr.bc.ca
250-489-8277

Cori Andrichuk (Student Liaison)
candrichuk@cotr.bc.ca
250-489-2751 (#3201)

No provincial affiliation
Federal CFSS affiliated

DOUGLAS COLLEGE

Students Union

http://www.thedsu.ca/

(Elections in February, roles begin May 1)

No President

Caitlin Spreeuw, Director External Relations

board@thedsu.ca
604-527-5110

Andrew Dalton, Executive Director
dalton@thedsu.ca
250-619-5830

info@thedsu.ca

BC Federation of Students

Updated May 8, 2020




Institution/Website

Student President or External Executive

Staff Position (Permanent)

| Provincial Affiliation

EMILY CARR UNIVERSITY OF ART AND DESIGN
Students Union
http://ecsu.ca/about-emily-carr-students-union

(Elections in March)

TBC — March election results pending
(May 5, 2020)

Lori MacDonald, Executive Director
lori@ecsu.ca
604.773-2136

BC Federation of Students

JUSTICE INSTITUTE OF BC

Newly formed in 2019. Initial Elections in Fall 2020. Brynn Jones Organizer

KWANTLEN POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY
Student Association
http://www.kusa.ca

(Elections in February)

Gurdial (Guri) Dhindsa, President
president@kusa.ca 604-599-2126

Palwinder (Pali) Singh, VP External Affairs
external@kusa.ca 604-599-2126

Benjamin Newsom, Exec. Director

ed@kusa.ca
604.599.2406

Alliance of BC Students
Federal CFSS

LANGARA COLLEGE
Students’ Union
https://www.langarasu.ca
(Elections in September)

No President for 2020 term.

Rajveer Singh, VP External
rsingh@l|su.bc.ca

Gurbax Leelh, Executive Director
lgurbax@I|su.bc.ca
604 324-3881 Ext. 203

Alliance of BC Students

NORTH ISLAND COLLEGE
Students’ Union

Mary Rickinson, Director External Relations
external.relations@nisu.ca

Andrew Dalton, Executive Director

dalton@nisu.ca

BC Federation of Students

http://nisu.ca 250-334-5000 #4190 250-619-5830

NORTHERN LIGHTS COLLEGE Contact: None
Student Association nlcsa@nlc.bc.ca

https://www.nlc.bc.ca/Student-Life/Student-

Association

NICOLA VALLEY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (no recent updates received) General contact on website: None

Student Society (Merritt campus)
https://www.nvit.ca/services/studentsoc/index.htm

Alan Casper, President
acasper@nvit.bc.ca or
n0024430@nvit.bc.ca

General contact: 250-378-3312

NVITStudentsociety@hotmail.com
250-378-3312

OKANAGAN COLLEGE
Students’ Union
http://ocsu.ca
(Elections in September)

Alex Starker, Executive Chairperson
starker@ocsu.ca

Kieran Knoll, External Director
knoll@ocsu.ca

Brianne Berchowitz, Executive
Director
executivedirector@ocsu.ca
250-762-5445 ext 4250

General Contact: info@ocsu.ca

BC Federation of Students

Updated May 8, 2020




ROYAL ROADS UNIVERSITY
Student Association
http://www.royalroads.ca/current-
students/student-association

Shea Watson, President
§.22
1.800.788.8028

Dory Thuot
rrusaed@gmail.com
1.800.788.8028

None

SELKIRK COLLEGE
Students’ Union
http://selkirkstudents.ca/

Santanna Hernandez, Chairperson
s.hernandez@selkirkstudents.ca

250.365.1262

Dave Westmacott, Exec Director
d.wetmacott@selkirkstudents.ca

Main Office: 250.365.1262
guestions@selkirkstudents.ca

BC Federation of Students

SIMON FRASER UNIVERSITY
Student Society

http://sfss.ca

(Elections held in spring semester)

Samad Raza, VP External Relations
vpexternal@sfss.ca

Osob Mohamed, President
president@sfss.ca

Sylvia Ceacero, Executive Director
executive.director@sfss.ca

executive.assistant@sfss.ca
778-782-3870

None

THOMPSON RIVERS UNIVERSITY

Students’ Union

https://www.trusu.ca/

(Elections held in spring, terms start May 1)

Cole Hickson, President
c.hickson@trusu.ca

Kole Lawrence, VP External
k.lawrence@trusu.ca

Nathan Lane, Executive Director

execdir@trusu.ca
Judy Duggan, Office Administrator

office@trusu.ca

Office: 250-828-5289
General e-mail: info@trusu.ca

BC Federation of Students

UNIVERSITY OF BRITISH COLUMBIA (Vancouver)
Alma Mater Society

https://www.ams.ubc.ca

(Elections in February, new roles start May 1)

Cole Evans, President
president@ams.ubc.ca
604-822-3972

Kalith Nanayakkara, VP External Affairs
vpexternal@ams.bc.ca
604-822-2050

Keith Hester, Managing Director
keithhester@ams.ubc.ca
(604) 822-3974

None

UNIVERSITY OF BRITISH COLUMBIA (Okanagan)
Students’ Union Okanagan
https://www.ubcsuo.ca/

(Elections held in February / March)

Ali Poostizadeh, President
president@ubcsuo.ca
604-505-0955 (cell)

Taylor Dotto, VP External
vpexternal@ubcsuo.ca
250-255-3977 (cell)

Lori Stevenson, General Manager
generalmanager@ubcsuo.ca
250-807-9287

General Contact: office@ubcsuo.ca

General Phone: 250-807-8842

BC Federation of Students,
Alliance of BC Students

Updated May 8, 2020




UNIVERSITY OF THE FRASER VALLEY
Student Union Society
https://www.ufvsus.ca/sus_team.html#

Jessica Lynn Levesque, President
president@ufvsus.ca
604-864-4613

Andrew Stahl, VP External
vpexternal@ufvsus.ca

Marie Vander Heiden, Exec. Director
execdir@ufvsus.ca

info@ufvsus.ca

No provincial
Federal CASA

Students’ Society
https://uvss.ca
https://uvss.ca/about/board-of-directors-2019-2020/

(Elections at end of April)

Community Relations
campaigns@uvss.ca
250-721-8366

250.721.6199
execdir@uvic.ca

UNIVERSITY OF NORTHERN BC Jingyu Chen, President Doug Minaker, General Manager None
(Northern Undergraduate Student Society — NUGSS) | nugss-president@unbc.ca nugss-gm@unbc.ca
https://nugss.unbc.ca/ 250-960-6441
(Elections in March) Alexander Marrelli, Vice-President
nugss-vicepresident@unbc.ca General phone: 250-960-6427
e-mail: nugss-hello@unbc.ca
UNIVERSITY OF VICTORIA Juliet Watts, Director of Campaigns and Sabrina Studney, Executive Director None

VANCOUVER COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Students’ Union

http://suvcc.ca
(Elections in September/October)

Mandy Wan, Chair
services@suvcc.ca
604-871-7000 #7146

Sidney Sullivan, Executive Director
executivedirector@suvcc.ca
604-871-7000 #7227

BC Federation of Students

VANCOUVER ISLAND UNIVERSITY
http://viusu.ca
(Elections in January and September)

McKenzie Hutchison, Chairperson

chair@viusu.ca

Irma Khan, Director of External Relations
external@viusu.ca

James Bowen, Executive Director

bowen@viusu.ca

General phone: 250.754.8866
General e-mail: info@viusu.ca

BC Federation of Students

Updated May 8, 2020




BC Public Post-Secondary Graduate Student Societies Contact Info

SIMON FRASER UNIVERSITY
Graduate Student Society
https://sfugradsociety.ca

Matthew McDonald, Director of External
Relations
external@sfugradsociety.ca

Pierre Cenerelli, Executive Director
Pierre.cenerelli@sfugradsociety.ca

info@sfugradsociety.ca

UNIVERSITY OF BRITISH COLUMBIA — Vancouver
Graduate Student Society
https://gss.ubc.ca

Kimani (Philip) Karangu, GSS President
president@gss.ubc.ca

Alireza Kamyabi, VP External Relations
vpexternal@gss.ubc.ca

Vivian Tian, General Manager
office@gss.ubc.ca

604-822-3203
info@gss.ubc.ca

Alliance of BC Students

UNIVERSITY OF NORTHERN BRITISH COLUMBIA
Northern British Columbia Graduate Students’
Society (NBCGSS)

https://blogs.unbc.ca/nbcgss

Adrian Smith, Chairperson

gsspres@unbc.ca

Abby Dooks, Director of External Relations

gssdit@unbc.ca

Alden Chow, Executive Director
gssoffice@unbc.ca

250-960-5671

BC Federation of Students

UNIVERSITY OF VICTORIA
Graduates Student Society
https://gss.uvic.ca

Drake Rushford, Chair
gsschair@uvic.ca

Stacy Chappel, Executive Director

gssmgr@uvic.ca
250-472-5163

General Phone: 250-472-4543
General E-mail: gssoffice@uvic.ca

Updated May 8, 2020




Provincial and Federal Student Associations

Level Name/website Contacts General Contact Info
Provincial BC Federation of Students (BCFS) Tanysha Klassen, Chairperson (May 2019) Phone: #-22
http://www.wearebcstudents.ca/ t.klassen@thebcfs.ca

E-mail: questions@thebcfs.ca

Represents: over 170,000 students in BC Jenelle Davies — full time staff person
j.davies@thebcfs.ca

Provincial Alliance of BC Students (ABCS) Gurvir Gill, Chairperson Phone: 250-408-4413
https://bcstudents.ca 250-408-4413
chair@bcstudents.ca E-mail: chair@bcstudents.ca

Represents: over 80,000 students in BC
Grace Dupasquier, Director of Research and
Campaigns (contact for Sexual Violence work)
campaigns@bcstudents.ca

Federal Canadian Federation of Student Societies (CFSS) Sofia Descalzi, Chairperson Phone: 613-232-7394
https://cfs-fcee.ca/ chairperson@cfs-fcee.ca

E-mail: info@cfs-fcee.ca
Sarah Strachan, (BC Rep)

berep@cfs-fcee.ca
613-232-7394

Federal Canadian Alliance of Student Associations (CASA) Adam Brown, Chair E-mail contact via:
https://www.casa-acae.com/ chair@casa.ca https://www.casa-acae.com/contact

Updated May 8, 2020



